APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL SA WORLD SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 930803

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 75785

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE Parakkulam Kalladathur PO, PALAKKAD , KERALA -
679552

5 PRINCIPAL NAME SIDHEEQUE VALIYAKKATHODI

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.Com,M.Ed,SET

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID ayyoobischool@gmail.com

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9400060406

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF

https://www.saworldschool.com/images/affiliation_letter.pdf

AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE,

https://www.saworldschool.com/images/registration_certificate.pdf

AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE

https://www.saworldschool.com/images/noc.pdf

STATE GOVT./JUT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S

https://www.saworldschool.com/images/recognition_certificate.pdf

RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL

https://www.saworldschool.com/images/building_safety_certificate.pdf

BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE

https://www.saworldschool.com/images/fire_and_safety_certificate.pdf

COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR

https://www.saworldschool.com/images/deo.pdf




AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

https://www.saworldschool.com/images/wshc.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED
DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://www.saworldschool.com/images/tution_fee_structure.pdf

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://www.saworldschool.com/images/academic_calendar.pdf

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

https://www.saworldschool.com/images/smc.pdf
(SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION

https://www.saworldschool.com/images/pta.pdf
(PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

https://www.saworldschool.com/images/result.pdf

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL SIDHEEQUE VALIYAKKATHODI
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 88
PGT 0
TGT 21
PRT 49
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1:1.5
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR Mumthas TV

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER JALIBA SHERIN TT



RESULT CLASS: X

1 2024 33 33 100

RESULT CLASS: XII

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF
SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE
SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 REJITHAR TGT

2 AZEENA PRT

3 SREELATHA P PRT
RADHIKA P VICE PRINCIPAL
SUDHA PV TGT
GREESHMA TG TGT
LATHI KK PRT
SHEEJA MK PRT

10524
59 &1672

3 &225

YES
39
20

https://youtu.be/Qkvg7LW_Pko

MA
BA

BA
Bsc
BA
MSc
Mcom

BA



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

SAVITHA KP

SUNEERA MK

JAMEELA MK

SUNITHA PP

ANJALIVT

NAJEEBA KT

PREETHY VM

FASAL SHAMEER PN

SHAKEELA BANU A

ASLAHA MUSTHAFA KV

HUDHA V

SMITHA MANIKANDAN

JAMSHEERA KV

SIDHEEQUE VALIYAKKATHODI

MUHAMMED JUNAID

SHAMSEENA PV

NASEEBA VK

SILPA VK

RIYA RAJAN

RASIYA OP

SHEENAMOL PK

RAHILA AV

SWAPNA P

ATHIRA KR

CHITHRA K

SALEEMA KK

NUSRATH PK

RAMEENA CA

JAMSHEENA KC

PREMALATHA B

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRINCIPAL

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

NTT

NTT

NTT

PLUS TWO
Bsc

BA

BA

MA

PLUS TWO
BA

BSc
degree
PLUS TWO
BA

BA

BSc
M.Com
PLUS TWO
BSc

MSc

BSc

BA

BSc

MA

MCA

BA

BA

MA

MA

BA

BA

PLUS TWO

PLUS TWO



39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

SARIKA AK

RAHUL IP

RAJESHT

NAGAMANI A

NUSARATH KK

AYISHATHUL FAMINA KK

SHAMEEMA KV

SHABNATH EV

THAFSEELA TK

SHAHARBANU K

APARNA K

SHIMNA SHERIN PV

RINSHA PC

SHIFAMOL.K

SHABEENA VV

MOHAMED SHABEER

MUHAMMAD ABDUL RAHMAN P

MUMTHAS TV

RATHNA. K

SABIRA AK

SHAMEEMA V

NASIRI VK

SHAHARBANU PT

KADHEEJATH KUBRA K

MUHAMMED JABIR V

FATHIMA AV

SHAMEER TP

MOHAMMED MISHAB

NASRIN TV

MUHAMMED SUFIYAN TP

PRT

PET

PET

PRT

PRT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

MA

BCom

BPEd

BSc

BA

BA

PLUS TWO

PLUS TWO

BCom

BSc

BA

PLUS TWO

MCom

BA

DEGREE

PRE DEGREE

BA

BSc

PLUS TWO

PLUS TWO

PLUS TWO

PLUS TWO

PLUS TWO

PLUS TWO

MA

PLUS TWO

PLUS TWO

PLUS TWO

MA

MA



69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

ANUSREE V V

SAHLA M

MUBEENA P

RAHEENA CHANGARANCHOLA

MUBEENA CK

NAJMUNNESA K

NAJLA C

GOPIKA RAJ PR

HASEENA MP

REVATHI NT

JALIBA SHERIN TT

NASMATH MV

JASEENA K

SHAFNA BASHEER P

SHAMILI KM

VIDHYA K DIVAKARAN

ATHIRA KRISHNA PK

AJEEBA TP

HAJARA AV

RASHIDA FARSATH.P.P

SUJITHA KV

SHEDIDA FARSANA.N.M

FARSEENA NV

RAMYA.V.P

DIVYA. P

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

WELLNEES TEACHER

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

PRT

NTT

PRT

PRT

MSc

DEGREE

MSc

BA

MA

BSc

PLUS TWO

BA

BSc

BA

MSc

MA

BA

BSc

BSc

MA

MSc

BA

PLUS TWO

MA

PRE DEGREE

BSc

BA

MA

BA



