APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	SA WORLD SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	930803
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	75785
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	Parakkulam Kalladathur PO, PALAKKAD , KERALA - 679552
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	SIDHEEQUE VALIYAKKATHODI
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.Com,M.Ed,SET
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	ayyoobischool@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9400060406

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://www.saworldschool.com/images/affiliation_letter.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://www.saworldschool.com/images/registration_certificate.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://www.saworldschool.com/images/noc.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://www.saworldschool.com/images/recognition_certificate.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://www.saworldschool.com/images/building_safety_certificate.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://www.saworldschool.com/images/fire_and_safety_certificate.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR	https://www.saworldschool.com/images/deo.pdf

	AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://www.saworldschool.com/images/wshc.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.saworldschool.com/images/tution_fee_structure.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://www.saworldschool.com/images/academic_calendar.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://www.saworldschool.com/images/smc.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://www.saworldschool.com/images/pta.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://www.saworldschool.com/images/result.pdf

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	SIDHEEQUE VALIYAKKATHODI
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	88
	PGT	0
	TGT	21
	PRT	49
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:1.5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	Mumthas TV
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	JALIBA SHERIN TT

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2024	33	33	100	

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1					

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	10524
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	59 & 1672
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	3 & 225
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	39
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	20
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://youtu.be/Qkvg7LW_Pko

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	REJITHA R	TGT	MA
2	AZEENA	PRT	ВА
3	SREELATHA P	PRT	ВА
4	RADHIKA P	VICE PRINCIPAL	Bsc
5	SUDHA PV	TGT	ВА
6	GREESHMA TG	TGT	MSc
7	LATHI KK	PRT	Mcom
8	SHEEJA MK	PRT	ВА

9	SAVITHA KP	PRT	PLUS TWO
10	SUNEERA MK	TGT	Bsc
11	JAMEELA MK	TGT	BA
12	SUNITHA PP	PRT	BA
13	ANJALI VT	TGT	MA
14	NAJEEBA KT	TGT	PLUS TWO
15	PREETHY VM	TGT	BA
16	FASAL SHAMEER PN	TGT	BSc
17	SHAKEELA BANU A	PRT	degree
18	ASLAHA MUSTHAFA KV	PRT	PLUS TWO
19	HUDHA V	PRT	ВА
20	SMITHA MANIKANDAN	TGT	ВА
21	JAMSHEERA KV	TGT	BSc
22	SIDHEEQUE VALIYAKKATHODI	PRINCIPAL	M.Com
23	MUHAMMED JUNAID	TGT	PLUS TWO
24	SHAMSEENA PV	TGT	BSc
25	NASEEBA VK	TGT	MSc
26	SILPA VK	PRT	BSc
27	RIYA RAJAN	PRT	ВА
28	RASIYA OP	PRT	BSc
29	SHEENAMOL PK	PRT	MA
30	RAHILA AV	PRT	MCA
31	SWAPNA P	NTT	ВА
32	ATHIRA KR	PRT	ВА
33	CHITHRA K	PRT	MA
34	SALEEMA KK	PRT	MA
35	NUSRATH PK	PRT	ВА
36	RAMEENA CA	NTT	BA
37	JAMSHEENA KC	NTT	PLUS TWO
38	PREMALATHA B	NTT	PLUS TWO

39	SARIKA AK	PRT	MA
40	RAHUL IP	PET	BCom
41	RAJESH T	PET	BPEd
42	NAGAMANI A	PRT	BSc
43	NUSARATH KK	PRT	ВА
44	AYISHATHUL FAMINA KK	NTT	ВА
45	SHAMEEMA KV	NTT	PLUS TWO
46	SHABNATH EV	NTT	PLUS TWO
47	THAFSEELA TK	NTT	BCom
48	SHAHARBANU K	PRT	BSc
49	APARNA K	PRT	BA
50	SHIMNA SHERIN PV	PRT	PLUS TWO
51	RINSHA PC	PRT	MCom
52	SHIFAMOL.K	PRT	ВА
53	SHABEENA VV	PRT	DEGREE
54	MOHAMED SHABEER	PRT	PRE DEGREE
55	MUHAMMAD ABDUL RAHMAN P	TGT	ВА
56	MUMTHAS TV	TGT	BSc
57	RATHNA. K	PRT	PLUS TWO
58	SABIRA AK	NTT	PLUS TWO
59	SHAMEEMA V	NTT	PLUS TWO
60	NASIRI VK	NTT	PLUS TWO
61	SHAHARBANU PT	NTT	PLUS TWO
62	KADHEEJATH KUBRA K	NTT	PLUS TWO
63	MUHAMMED JABIR V	PRT	MA
64	FATHIMA AV	PRT	PLUS TWO
65	SHAMEER TP	PRT	PLUS TWO
66	MOHAMMED MISHAB	PRT	PLUS TWO
67	NASRIN TV	PRT	MA
68	MUHAMMED SUFIYAN TP	TGT	MA

69	ANUSREE V V	TGT	MSc
70	SAHLA M	PRT	DEGREE
71	MUBEENA P	PRT	MSc
72	RAHEENA CHANGARANCHOLA	PRT	BA
73	MUBEENA CK	PRT	MA
74	NAJMUNNESA K	PRT	BSc
75	NAJLA C	PRT	PLUS TWO
76	GOPIKA RAJ PR	TGT	ВА
77	HASEENA MP	TGT	BSc
78	REVATHI NT	TGT	ВА
79	JALIBA SHERIN TT	WELLNEES TEACHER	MSc
80	NASMATH MV	PRT	MA
81	JASEENA K	PRT	ВА
82	SHAFNA BASHEER P	PRT	BSc
83	SHAMILI KM	PRT	BSc
84	VIDHYA K DIVAKARAN	PRT	MA
85	ATHIRA KRISHNA PK	PRT	MSc
86	AJEEBA TP	NTT	ВА
87	HAJARA AV	NTT	PLUS TWO
88	RASHIDA FARSATH.P.P	NTT	MA
89	SUJITHA KV	NTT	PRE DEGREE
90	SHEDIDA FARSANA.N.M	PRT	BSc
91	FARSEENA NV	NTT	ВА
92	RAMYA.V.P	PRT	MA
93	DIVYA. P	PRT	ВА